PSGC-110A:
10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE Media Converter
Key FeaturesKey Features
IEEE802.3af PoE (Power over Ethernet)
    PSE compatible
---Internal AC power supply
---Over-current protection
---Under-current detection

Hardware Spec
Packing Information Packing Information
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Note: One SFP transceiver is included.
We recommend the SFP transceiver from the following vendors:
1.Ruby Tech Corporation
2.Agilient Technologies
3.AVAGO Technologies
4.Finisar Corporation
PSGC-110ALC               10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, LC Multi-Mode, 850nm
PSGC-110ALC.S10       10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, LC Single-Mode 10km
                                          1310nm
PSGC-110ALC.S30       10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, LC Single-Mode 30km
                                          1310nm
PSGC-110ALC.S50       10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, LC Single-Mode 50km
                                          1550nm
PSGC-110ABL3.S10     10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km,
                                          1310nm
PSGC-110ABL5.S10     10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km,
                                          1550nm
PSGC-110ABL3.S20     10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km,
                                          1310nm
PSGC-110ABL5.S20     10/100/1000Base-T to SFP PoE PSE GbE
                                          Media Converter, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km,
                                          1550nm
      LED             Color                                 Function
FX LNK/ACT    Green      Lit when fiber connection is good